Produktinformation Commercial quality electro galvanized DEE shackles.
... Read more
Commercial quality dee type shackles
1 / 2
Haklift Oy
 +358 2 511 5511
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.haklift.com
Ritning & mått
Lyfttabell
Art.nr Pin diameter
mm
Approx breaking load
t
d4 mm b1 mm h1 mm Vikt
kg/100st
Packing Qty.
SAKY05 5 0,4 5 10 20 1,6 50
SAKY06 6 0,5 6 12 24 3,2 50
SAKY08 8 1 8 16 32 7 50
SAKY10 10 1,5 10 20 40 13,4 25
SAKY12 12 2,5 12 25 48 25 10
SAKY14 14 3 14 28 53 34 10
SAKY16 16 4 16 32 60 53 10
SAKY20 20 5,5 20 38 74 92 1
SAKY22 22 7,5 22 44 85 140 1
SAKY25 25 10 25 51 97 215 1
SAKY28 28 16 28 56 107 340 1
SAKY38 38 25 38 76 146 760 1
Commercial quality dee type shackles
2 / 2
Haklift Oy
 +358 2 511 5511
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.haklift.com